City of Harrisburg Construction Change Order No. 1

Original Contract
Amount: $ 44,445.00 BroieciName: Drainage Improvements
Net Change by $ - : " |Cliff Avenue
Previous CCOs:
| D :
ncret:is:/(:ggease $ 1,553.97 | Contractor Name: |First Rate Excavate, Inc.
Curen Conract 1 3 45,998.97 [  SEINo: 16190

All CCO's must comply with South Dakota Codified Law 5-18B-19. To view the law in its entirety: http://legis.state.sd.us/statutes/index.aspx.
The following change in plans and/or specifications for the subject project is hereby made. Attach supporting documents as required.

Li”er\',fgf) or Description of Proposed Work Justification Cost

; 2 gr;;ﬁﬁscgg‘;lpg?.oo/[_s Reflect as-built quantities. $ 274.25
2 no | ”ﬁ:ﬁ‘gggfgg}?oiase Course Reflect as-built quantities. $ 861.00
3 12 ioflc:’re@t%g:.rgzig ittt Reflect as-built quantities. $ (139.28)
4 14 ?‘g:iilv@a[‘é% 3B(§).)((30/Each Reflect as-built quantities. $ 330.00
s 15 }qag:cﬁ%igggﬂg/"g . Section Replacement g et as-built quantities. $ (550.00)
& 16 :';ogét\fg’g‘;’; %Zs)éaac;ment Reflect as-built quantities. $ (982.00)
7 29 gggcgsg@angzl.:;é}isﬁ\z{ing Reflect as-built quantities. $ 1,760.00
8

9

10

0

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ses Attachment for Quanties and/or Justifications: || Yes No Ne““g:::gfgﬁfeisews $ 1,553.97
e T s | Nemmomwa | [mmecmmowar[ | oo [ g,

Time Extension
Justification:

N/A

The changes contained in this Construction Change Order are made in accordance with the provisions of the contract for subject project, and when accepted by the Contractor and upon approval
by the City of Sioux Falls, shall become part of said contract.

Date

y. ]

Sigfigture

Architect/Engineer Recommendation

lv/l';l)/é

Gewklolon—

Contractor Acceptance

/ol /1%

=

Mayor Approval




